
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR17%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: November 30, 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

539 Other physical environment

6004 Grounds Maintenance

Personnel Services

12051 Public Services Director     9% 64,20070,20006,0003,000

12496 Grounds Maint/R&B Manager     0% 32,89532,895000

12499 Deputy City Manager     14% 80,67893,750013,0727,212

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (12,857)0012,8575,510

13164 Special Projects Manager     13% 43,41150,00506,5943,297

15107 Automobile allowance     0% 1,8001,800000

15116 Cell Phone Pay     11% 1,2001,350015075

21000 Social Security- matching     6% 17,27918,45201,173596

22000 Retirement contributions     17% 12,49514,99402,4991,249

22010 Defined contribution - General     0% 3,9483,948000

23000 Health Insurance     17% 13,55416,26402,7101,355

23100 Life Insurance     17% 1,4551,7450290145

24000 Workers compensation     17% 16,66820,00203,3341,667

26300 General retiree health contrib     17% 27,28532,74205,4572,728

Sub Total $304,01115%$358,147$0$54,136$26,834

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31500 Professional services- other     0% 5,0005,000000

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     98% 20,0001,061,986965,42376,56376,563

34990 Contractual services- other     73% 8,47631,92021,5141,9301,930

41100 Telephone     9% 45,41950,00004,5810

43100 Electric     11% 87,98898,500010,5125,576

43200 Water & sewer     9% 7,4358,2000765393

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     98% 382,3001,885377188

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     24% 94,611125,00017,05513,33412,134
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46170 R & M irrigation     1% 221,708225,00003,2922,332

46250 R & M equipment     2% 22,45723,0000543543

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 54,00054,000000

46800 Maintenance contracts     86% 2762,0001,6606436

49104 License fees     0% 1,4001,400000

49600 Trash disposal charges     0% 25,00025,000000

51100 Office supplies     0% 2,4932,500077

52000 Operating supplies     10% 7,2268,0000774710

52420 Horticultural chemicals     0% 2,0002,000000

52430 Operating chemicals     2% 29,41630,00005840

52540 Fuel     12% 8,76710,00001,233400

52650 Equip < than $1000     7% 14,01315,0000987987

Sub Total $657,72263%$1,780,806$1,007,537$115,547$101,800

Capital Outlay

63115 Landscaping     20% 1,319,8811,657,516334,9592,6762,676

63115 LandscapingCAP  100% 0317,601317,60100

64012 Backhoe     0% 100,000100,000000

64028 Car     0% 30,00030,000000

64214 Truck     47% 79,276150,90750,90720,72420,724

Sub Total $1,529,15832%$2,256,024$703,467$23,399$23,399
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930      Public Services & Park Maintenance

Personnel Services

12409 PS Park Supervisor     14% 103,667120,328016,6619,256

12495 Parks Maintenance Manager     13% 73,83684,989011,1536,154

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (71,295)0071,29530,555

14000 Overtime     0% (2,398)002,3981,104

15100 Holiday pay     0% (277)00277277

15116 Cell Phone Pay     17% 2,0002,4000400200

21000 Social Security- matching     14% 13,60115,89202,2911,265

22000 Retirement contributions     17% 6,0467,25601,210605

22010 Defined contribution - General     13% 8,86110,19901,338738

23000 Health Insurance     17% 40,65748,78908,1324,066

23100 Life Insurance     17% 614736012261

24000 Workers compensation     17% 10,90413,08402,1801,090

26300 General retiree health contrib     17% 54,57065,484010,9145,457

Sub Total $240,78735%$369,157$0$128,371$60,828

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34984 Function sourcing-Parks Maintenance     98% 108,4385,671,0644,725,926836,700836,700

41100 Telephone     0% (77)00770

41380 Data communication     11% 2,1322,400026884

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     6% 4,6985,0000302302

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     23% 1,251,9671,624,696304,62068,10964,327

46250 R & M equipment     8% 4,6005,0000400400

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 10,00010,000000

49105 License renewals     0% 1,6001,600000
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1 General Fund                       
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930      Public Services & Park Maintenance

51100 Office supplies     0% 500500000

52000 Operating supplies     2% 3,9034,00009797

52350 Electrical/mechanical supplies     0% (16)001616

52540 Fuel     17% 4,1445,0000856439

52650 Equip < than $1000     27% 4,3876,00001,6131,613

52800 Horticultural supplies     0% 2500(25)(25)

Sub Total $1,396,30181%$7,335,260$5,030,546$908,413$903,954

Capital Outlay

63015 Pines Recreation Center- improvement     0% 400,000400,000000

63061 Fencing     70% 6,56021,6501,15213,93813,938

63997 Improvements - New Comm Facilities     0% 57,00057,000000

64400 Other equipment     1% 295,553300,00004,4474,447

Sub Total $759,1133%$778,650$1,152$18,385$18,385

Total for the Project $2,396,20172%$8,483,067$5,031,698$1,055,168$983,166

Total for the Division 62% $4,887,092$12,878,044$6,742,702$1,248,250$1,135,199
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